
Bentley Cricket Club 2008

Overall

Brian  Pagett

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct

26-Apr Sat 2nd XI Havering Atte Bower Friendly Home 1 76       Caught ??? 4 5

03-May Sat 3rd XI Hullbridge League Away 2 0       Bowled ???

10-May Sat 2nd XI Great Totham League Away C 2 17       C & B ??? 1 1

24-May Sat 2nd XI Canvey Island League Away 1 10       Ret. N.O. ??? 2 1

12-Jul Sat 2nd XI Great Totham League Home 2 7       C & B ??? 1

19-Jul Sat 2nd XI Rayleigh League Away 2 24       C & B ??? 4

26-Jul Sat 2nd XI Canvey Island League Home 1 11       Bowled ??? 1 2

02-Aug Sat 2nd XI Great Waltham League Away 1 54       Caught ??? 7

16-Aug Sat 2nd XI Great Burstead League Home 1 0       Caught 1

23-Aug Sat 2nd XI Rayne League Away 2 4       Caught ???

30-Aug Sat 2nd XI Writtle League Home 6 1       Caught ???

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---

Total (11 Mch / 11 Inn) 1 C 204 1+ 4 21 4

@

20.40  Av

0.00  Rate


